Fax No. (+966-13) 8121190

Website: www.bitumat.com

Google Earth Address: 2608 34327-6935

BITUMAT COMPANY LIMITED

P.O. Box 7487, Dammam 31462, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Tel. No. (+966-13) 8121210/ 8121213

POLYMAT Roof, POLYMAT Base, POLYMAT TN, POLYMAT Pool, POLYMAT Pota
LOADING & TRANSPORT DATA (Palletizing & Packing) TRUCK TRAILER 2.43m X 13.30m

Prod.Code

d/mm

Dimension
(WxL)

sqm/roll

kg/roll

rolls/pallet

sqm/pallet

sqm/Trailer

kg/pallet/net

Pallet Wt.kg

kg/pallet/gross

No. of
Pallets

*Cargo
Weight/Trailer

POLYMAT Pool SL-HM 10

1.00

2.10 x 30.00

63.00

82.53

25

1575.00

18900.00

2063.25

36.00

2154.25

12

25851.00

POLYMAT Roof UV-R 12
POLYMAT Roof UV-HM 12
POLYMAT Roof -R 12
POLYMAT Roof HM 12
POLYMAT Base HM 12
POLYMAT Base -R 12
POLYMAT Pota HM12
POLYMAT Pota -R 12
POLYMAT-Pool -R 12
POLYMAT-Pool HM 12

1.20

2.10x 25.00

52.50

82.53

25

1312.50

15750.00

2063.25

36.00

2154.25

12

25851.00

POLYMAT Roof UV-R 15
POLYMAT Roof UV-HM 15
POLYMAT Roof -R 15
POLYMAT Roof HM 15
POLYMAT Base -R 15
POLYMAT Base HM 15
POLYMAT Pota -R 15
POLYMAT Pota HM15
POLYMAT-Pool -R 15
POLYMAT-Pool HM 15

1.50

2.10 x 20.00

42.00

82.53

25

1050.00

12600.00

2063.25

36.00

2154.25

12

25851.00

* Standard Truck Trailer: 2.43m Width x 13.30m Length; (13.30m required min. Trailer Length) Cargo max. 26,500kg.

Dammam, August 13, 2018




Fax No. (+966-13) 8121190

Website: www.bitumat.com

Google Earth Address: 2608 34327-6935

BITUMAT COMPANY LIMITED

P.0O. Box 7487, Dammam 31462, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Tel. No. (+966-13) 8121210/ 8121213

POLYMAT Roof, POLYMAT Base, POLYMAT TN, POLYMAT Pool, POLYMAT Pota

LOADING & TRANSPORT DATA (Palletizing & Packing) TRUCK TRAILER 2.46m X 13.30m

Product Code

d/mm

Dimension
(WxL)

sqm/roll

kg/roll

rolls/pallet

sqm/pallet

sqm/Trailer

kg/pallet/net

Pallet Wt.kg

kg/pallet/gross

No. of
Pallets

*Cargo
Weight/Trailer

POLYMAT Roof UV-R 16
POLYMAT Roof UV-HM 16
POLYMAT Roof -R 16
POLYMAT Roof HM 16

1.60

2.10 x 20.00

42.00

88.032

25

1050.00

12600.00

2200.80

36.00

2291.80

12

27501.60

POLYMAT -TN 18

1.80

2.10 x 20.00

42.00

99.036

25

1050.00

12600.00

2475.90

36.00

2566.90

12

30802.80

POLYMAT Roof UV-R 20
POLYMAT Roof UV-HM 20
POLYMAT Roof -R 20
POLYMAT Roof HM 20
POLYMAT Base -R 20
POLYMAT Base HM 20
POLYMAT -TN 20

2.00

2.10 x 20.00

42.00

110.04

20

840.00

10080.00

2200.80

36.00

2280.80

12

27369.60

POLYMAT Base -R 22
POLYMAT Base HM 22
POLYMAT -TN 22

2.20

2.10 x 20.00

42.00

121.044

20

840.00

10080.00

2420.88

36.00

2500.88

12

30010.56

* Standard Truck Trailer: 2.43m Width x 13.30m Length; (13.30m required min. Trailer Length) Cargo max. 26,500kg.

Dammam, August 13, 2018




